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“WHY RENT AN INDUSTRIAL UNIT_

1 When you can own a 1975 sgare foot unit with well
. | appointed air conditioned and carpeted office
| space? The manufacturing or storage area features

a large drive thru overhead door and mezzanine

over the office area, ideal for extra storage.
Call RUD WHITING*877-5211 RM341-96

$449,900

THIS HOME IS TRUE BEAUTY

| First time offered builder's own home. Foyer has

| call

| on huge country
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polished granite, oak staircase. Large bdrms, ensu:te -'

in marble & jacuzzi tub, hrdwd firs, French drs Wet

&1 bar. W/0 from all levels. Fabulous kitchen, built in Ft
= | appl. W/O to 1500 sq. ft. wraparound deck overlook- = hardwood tloors.

" | JANET OR BILL** McKEOWN

ing ponds. Too many extras to list.

DAVID _BARRAGER® RM364-96

NDERFUL FAMILY HOME ™

lot, 83'x220", 4 large bright bed-
rooms, cozy main floor family room featuring a brick

nreplace and a walk-out to a lovely covered deck.
~ | New broadloom on stairs, upper hallway and one

= | bedroom. Freshly

decuraie move-in cnnditlon

i'f.:?;?' Double car garage. Call RUD WHITING* to view.

RE,’","AX377'52" _

DRSS B 2521

RM342-96

_349 000

SPOHTSMAN’S HIDEAWAY

| Spacious winterized mobile home situated on 3.2
.| acres.

-~ | snowmobiling. Year round access.

. | Call CAROL WALRAVEN* for details.

Location great for fishing, hunting &

RM260-96

"WALK TO THE CREDIT RIVER

Small, quiet uncongested complex, walk to the Credit
River. ‘A" Model with windows, roof, aluminum soffits
replaced. All levels beautifully finished. Basement
has walkout to yard from rec room. Room plus extra

3 pc bath.
Call ANGIE CORMPILAS** RM387-96

$194.900

LDVELY FAMILY HOME

| Well maintained 4 bedroom home on quiet

court with large fenced backyard. Glearnlng

RM389-96

EXCELLENT
INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY

In Georgetown’s Main St. business core. 2250 sq.ft.

of C2 gen. comm. retail space with a smoke-free,

| open concept apartment above. For many more
L details, please call DON PARKER®*.

RM357-96
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EXCELLENT VALUE HERE!
Updated kit with B/l dish “as is,” gas stove, French

| door into sunroom addition with gas woodstove, fin-

ished bsmt, lots of storage, rec room & 2 pc bath,
repl elec panel, c. air, most windows replaced. Huge
yard with 14X28 concrete pool. Short walk to school
and plaza. ANGIE CORMPILAS** RM385-96

i _-'_nomm BUCCI*

- | Georgetown, verandah & g
~ | dow In dining room, Balzuth itchen with many buﬂt—
~ | ins, w/o to terrace. Imprasswe brick fireplace, crown
s mnuldinus inground pool, gazebo, playhouse & much
1 more. Sep insul. workshop, 30x25. Must see with |
| RM185-96

BEAUTIFUL “WILDWDOD“

Beautiful 3 brm “Wildwood” model in Georgetown
South. Features inc. dble garage, cvac, cen air, in-
tercom system, cosy fam rm w/fireplace. Large mstr
bdrm with ensuite, formal d.r. & w/o to deck from
living rm and fenced back yard. Call BILL** or
JANET McKEOWN* at 877-5211. RM373-96

ONLY AT BELWOOD LAKE

Affordable open concept custom bungalow on half
acre and nicely landscaped. Cathedral ceilings, fire-
placg.in living room, gleaming oak flooring in dining
room and den. Beautiful bright kitchen.

See it now with NORINNE KILGOUR*,
877-5211 0r 519-833-7117. RM362-96

DON T MISS THIS ONE!

Country bungalow with spacious rooms close to 401.
~ | Great home for entertaining, fireplace, wet bar.

Beautiful view overlooking countryside. Home

wuuld lend itself well for a home office, and with the

gNara e with loft, ideal for hubbylst Call
HIN

ILGOUR* for details.
RM241-96

GORGEOUS FAMILY HOME

Landscaped 1/2 ac. lot, 3 mins. from downtown
rbread trim, bay win-

ANGIE**!!

mp.mm Assoc Brokera'n 5211

RE/MAX 877-5211

LOOK HEHE

3 bedroom townhouse on a quiet street, walkout to yard,
aifg c?nditioning, fireplace. Vendor says, “Bring me an
offer!”

Call DOUGLAS MEAL*  RM289-96

$147,000

A GREAT OPPORTUNITY!

To own and operate, what | think is the
finest family restaurant in the area.This
restaurant is well established licenced for
over 100, major renovations, approx
$200,000 were spent 3 yrs ago,showing
a good return and can easily be
increased.Asking $147,000.For further
details call Rud Whiting 877-5211 Tor
Line (905) 874-3051 RM 337-96

~ $199.900

CLEAN & BRIGHT. -

| Four bedroom home on quiet court with walkway

nearby to school. Huge pie shaped gorgeous lot
backing onto park with 20x40 inground pool in ex-
cellent shape! Upper and lower decks.

Call ANGIE CORMPILAS** RM348-96

15124900 |
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FOR FIRST TIME' HOME BUYERS

Are you tired of paying rent? Take a look at this al-
ternative. This is a 2 storey T/H that shows a 10+.
Features include C/A, woodburning F/P in L/R, par-
quet floors, 3rd bdrm in bsmt with a 2- E%I washroom

and a new gas furnace. URSULA ZEIDLER".
RM293-96

ANGIE CORMPILAS™ GORD CUNNINGHAM" wm«, DESJAR
SalasHep 37::-5211 Sales Rep. 877-

i

L12S-2/.8 XVIN/3Y

LY

1125-228 XVIN/34

VI8, 25 XyIN/aE

et

[ A




